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11
12
13
14
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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41
42
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2496
2482
2478
2475
2472
2453
2404
1958
1949
1948
1458
1432
1397
988
986
982
980
974
971
967
961
958
943
939
938
937
934
932
931
925
919
499
498
496
496
494
493
493
493
492
491
491
491
491
490

ROB SURFACE
DOUG HARRIS
LANE DILDINE
HAYDEN HARRIS
PEYTON ANDERSON
AUSTIN WRIGHT
DREW KEITH
CLAYTON GILSTRAP
MAKYAH HOUMES
LOGAN FLANAGAN
JACK ROMINGER
HANK MASTEN
HANNAH SAGE
GAVIN BYRD

NATE HARSIN
GRANT HARKRIDER
NATE HUGHES
KRAIG HARDIN
ALEC IVEY
BRAYDEN HARKRIDER
REESE YATES
ZACH OOLEY
CASON KNECHT
LANE BARCLAY
MAVERICK BOYER
COREY KEITH
CORBIN COOPER
CASH KNECHT
AIDEN COOPER
AVERY STOKES
AURBURN BOYER
SAM HALL

MASON SHORT
ROBERT WASON
JOEL SKAGGS
LOGAN WOLFE
GRIFFIN MALONE
KYLE WHITE
CAMDEN DONALDSON
CALEB BRAY
JORDAN WAHL
JEREMY REEVES
JUSTIN JACKSON
TYLER TOLLEY
DAKOTA CAMPBELL

2021 Pit Bike

Series Points

City, State
GREENWOOD, IN

DANVILLE, IN
DARLINGTON, IN
DANVILLE, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
HILLSBORO, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
WILLIAMSPORT, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
TRAFALGAR, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
WORTHINGTON, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
INDPLS, IN
ROCKVILLE, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
X, X

LAFFEYETTE, IN
BLOOMINGDALE, IN
KINMUNDY, IL
CAMBY, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
LYNNVILLE, IN
DANVILLE, IN
BEDFORD, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
W LAFAYETTE, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
LADOGA, IN
DANVILLE IN, IN
BROWNSBURG, IN
PARAGON, IN
PROSPECT, IN
FREETOWN, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
MONROVIA, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
CAMBY, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
CARTHAIGE, IN
ST. BERNICE, IN
FREEDOM, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
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Number
001
177
054
017
022
997
276
063
288
811
581
737
107
126
911
920
972
157
100
221
918
801
555
194
983
278
765
333
789
028
921
929
004
888
211
011
411
094
115
435
772
775
672
353
007
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57
58
59
60
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

490
490
489
488
487
487
487
487
486
486
486
485
485
485
484
484
484
483
483
483
482
481
481
480
480
479
479
478
478
477
476
475
475
474
472
472
471
469
468
467
467
465
464
462
460

DELANEY REEVES
DAVID PHILLIPS
AUSTIN BROWN
GABE LOUIS

NICK MILLER
AUSTIN HASTINGS
CHANCE COOKSEY
ADAM CHRISTY
ROSS WAGGONER
TY ROBINSON
CARTER WAITES
JACE EGENOLF
LANDON MATHIAS
ALEX COSTIN
CADEN HARRISON
CARSON HARKRIDER
ABIGAIL BLACK
CARTER LUDLOW
JERRY TESMER
HUNTER KNIERIM
JACOB BLONDELL
EVAN LUDLOW
JACOB KYLES
CLAYTON ABRAMS
WYATT ROBERTSON
KAISON MULLIS
BLAKE BETTIS
GAGE DIXON
BRYSON SCHNELLE
ANDREW LOGAN
JAYCE EVANS
BRIAN OBENCHAIN
RAELYN WEST
JETT LESNIAK
JAMES SAWYER
RODNEY HARRISON
JOSHUA ROBERTS
CHASE COUNTERMAN
SAWYER KELLEY
KEAGAN CHIADO
KAYLA SCHNELLE
SKYLER BYRD
CAMDEN KNECHT
BRODY SMITH
DERRICK SCAGGS

2021 Pit Bike

Series Points

City, State
X, X

CLAYTON, IN
CLOVERDALE, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
MONTEZUMA, IN
ELNORA, IN
SOLSBERRY, IN
PLAINFIELD, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
WEST NEWTON, IN
TRAFALGAR, IN
LOOGOOQTEE, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
HILLSBORO, IN
ROCKVILLE, IN
DANVILLE, IL
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
CAMBY, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
COATSVILLE, IN
LYONS, IN
ROCKVILLE, IN
BICKNELL, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
EVANSVILLE, IN
ROSEDALE, IN

ROSEDALE, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
HILLSBORO, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
LYNNVILLE, IN

TERRE HAUTE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
WEST LAFAYETTE, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
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Number
117
945
206
538
123
864
393
794
722
156
611
467
029
327
711
812
912
111
232
269
922
429
182
410
048
008
610
050
026
069
561
571
419
131
012
014
671
113
056
299
730
215
777
808, 820
081
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97

459
457
454
451
450
449
448

JACKSON RENNER
RYDER JACKSON
DREW CODDINGTON
COLTON SUGGS
TREVOR MCELROY
ELLA FRANCE

JACE WALTON

2021 Pit Bike
Series Points

City, State
ST BERNICE, IN

ST BERNICE, IN
MOORESVILLE, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
LOOGOOQTEE, IN
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Number
770
540
122
000
822
009
830



